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EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

5901885268606

5903684853984

5903684853892

5903684853908

PR-MONO-72-10K
CATALOG NO.

RF driver with a touch remote control for mono-color strips. It enables smooth adjustment of light 
brightness. It has several built-in flashing and brightness programs.
Simple and quick installation with power supply and tape using DC connector.

Functions: ON/OFF: Light intensity adjustment; flash functions, flashing frequency adjustment.

RF driver with a touch panel including a dedicated remote control with a handle for mono color strips. 
Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; light intensity adjustment, 20m range, remote control battery low indicator.

RF driver with a touch remote control for mono-color strips. It enables smooth adjustment of light 
brightness. It has several built-in flashing and brightness programs. Aesthetic design.

Functions: ON/OFF; Light intensity adjustment; flash functions, flashing frequency control.

RF driver for mono color strips with a touch remote control and handle.  
It enables smooth regulation of light brightness. Aesthetic design.

Functions: ON/OFF; Light intensity adjustment.

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

POWER

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT

CURRENT

CURRENT

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

5-24 V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

72/144W

144/288W

216/432W

216/432W

1x6A

1x12A

1x18A

1x18A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PR-MONO-144-PPS

PR-MONO-216-TWS

PR-MONO-216-TBS

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

POWER
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PR-MONO-360-RF
CATALOG NO.

PR-MONO-72V1

PR-MONO-72V2

PR-MONO-72V3

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

5903684853779

5901885266329

5901885266336

5903684851935

RF driver for mono color strips with a minimalist remote control. It enables smooth adjustment 
of light brightness. Very high output power. Compact design.

Functions: ON/OFF; Light intensity adjustment.

Driver for mono color strips with buttons. It allows you to adjust the light brightness. 
Simple and quick installation with the Desktop or Socket power supply and strip using 
DC connector.

Functions: ON/OFF; light intensity adjustment, 8 lighting effects.

Driver for mono color strips with potentiometer. Housing color: white. 
It enables smooth adjustment of the light brightness. Simple and quick installation with 
the Desktop or Socket power supply and strip using DC connectors.

Functions: ON/OFF; smooth light intensity adjustment.

Driver for mono color strips with potentiometer. Housing color: black. 
It enables smooth adjustment of light brightness. Simple and quick installation with the 
Desktop or Socket power supply and strip using DC connector.

Functions: ON/OFF; smooth light intensity adjustment.

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE

POWER CURRENT CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

360/720W

72/144W

72/144W

72/144W

1x30A

1x6A

1x6A

1x6A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Wire

Wire

Wire

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT
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PR-MONO-72TW
CATALOG NO.

PR-MONO-72TB

PR-MONO-96-RF

PR-MONO-216-RF

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

5903684853878

5903684853885

5902596558901

5901885266350

Touch button driver for mono color strips. 
Housing color: white. It enables adjustment of the lighting brightness. Simple and quick 
installation with the Desktop or Socket power supply and strip using DC connectors.

Functions: ON/OFF; light intensity adjustment.

Touch button driver for mono color strips. 
Housing color: black. It allows you to adjust the brightness of lighting. Simple and quick 
installation with the Desktop or Socket power supply and the strip using DC connectors. 

Functions: ON/OFF; light intensity adjustment.

Basic driver for mono color strips with minimalist radio remote control in the shape 
of a pendant. Simple and user-friendly. Quick assembly using clamp connectors 
without having to use any additional tools.

Functions: ON/OFF, smooth brightness adjustment.

Driver for mono color strips with black touch radio remote control. 
Simple and user-friendly. Quick possibility of setting the maximum and minimum 
brightness of lighting.

Functions: ON/OFF, smooth adjustment of brightness.

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

72/144W

72/144W

96/192W

216/432W

1x6A

1x6A

1x8A

3x6A

Wire

Wire

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT
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PR-MONO-96-WALL-P
CATALOG NO.

PR-MONO-96-WALL-W

PR-MONO-96-WALL-B

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

KOD KRESKOWY

EAN

EAN

5901885263632

5901885265094

5901885263625

Driver for mono color strips with potentiometer and additional infrared remote control. 
The driver comes with a mounting box. An additional infrared remote control makes 
everyday use easier.

Functions: ON/OFF; light intensity adjustment, 8 lighting effects; 
Quick selection of lighting brightness (25%,50%,75%,100%).

Driver for mono color strips in the shape of a white glass panel. Easy installation using the 
PR-BOX. It allows individual brightness adjustment or pre-set values selection.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; 10 pre-set brightness levels.

Driver for mono color strips in the shape of a white glass panel. Easy installation using the 
PR-BOX. It allows individual brightness adjustment or pre-set values selection.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; 10 pre-set brightness levels.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

96/192W

96/192W

96/192W

1x8A

3x4A

3x4A

Infrared (IR)

-

-

PR-CCT-96-PPS
CATALOG NO.

EAN

5903684853991

RF driver with a touch panel and dedicated remote control to be used with strips of variable 
color temperature. It allows smooth adjustment of the light from warm white to cold white. Easy 
installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; light temperature adjustment, 2 channels, 20m range, remote 
control battery low indicator.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12-24V DC 96/192W 2x4A Radio Frequency (RF)

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT
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PR-CCT-96-WALL-B
CATALOG NO.

PR-CCT-144-T-B
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5901885267098

5901885266343

RF driver with a touch panel and dedicated remote control to be used with tapes of variable color 
temperature. It allows smooth adjustment of the light 
from warm white to cold white. Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; light temperature adjustment, 2 channels, 20m range, 
remote control battery low indicator.

Driver for strips with variable color temperature in the shape of a black glass panel. 
It allows individual brightness adjustment or pre-set values selection. Easy 
installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; color temperature adjustment; 11 programs.

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

144/288W

96/192W

2x6A

2x4A

Radio Frequency (RF)

-

PR-RGB-144-10K
CATALOG NO.

PR-RGB-72-3K
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5901885266824

5901885263670

Driver with radio remote control for RGB strips. It allows you to adjust the brightness of the 
lighting as well as change of colors. Simple and quick assembly with the Desktop or Socket 
power supply and strip using DC connectors.

Functions: smooth intensity control, on/off, 20 fixed colors to choose from, 
19 dynamic functions.

Driver with buttons for RGB strips. It allows you to adjust the brightness of lighting and 
choose the color of light. Simple and quick installation with the Desktop or Socket power 
supply and strip using DC connectors.

Functions: ON/OFF; light intensity adjustment, push-button control, 8 lighting effects.

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE

CONTROL

CONTROL

5-24V DC

12-24V DC

144/288W

72/144W

3x4A

3x2A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Wire

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT



PR-RGB-144-20K

PR-RGB-144-PPS

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.
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EAN

EAN

5902596558918

5903684854004

Basic driver for RGB strips with radio remote control. The simple construction of the remote 
control allows smooth intensity adjustment, on/off, and quick color selection.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color temperature change; 8 static colors, 4 flash functions.

Driver for RGB strips with a touch panel and dedicated radio remote control and handle. 
Easy installation using PR-BOX. It allows you to choose the color of light, individual brightness control,
or selection of programmed scenes. 

Functions:  smooth control of intensity, on/off, 8 static colors to choose from, 4 ready programs.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

144/288W

144/288W

3x4A

3x4A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PR-RGB-144-T-B
CATALOG NO.

PR-RGB-216-R-W
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5901885267104

5901885266367

Driver for RGB strips with radio touch remote control. The remote control comes in black 
color. It allows you to control the color and brightness. Easy and intuitive to operate.

Functions: smooth adjustment of intensity, on/off, 8 static colors to choose from, 
4 pre-set programs.

Driver for RGB strips with round radio touch remote control in white color.
It allows you to control color and brightness.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 22 programs; 7 static colors.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

144/288W

216/432W

3x4A

3x6A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT



PR-RGB-216-R-B

PR-RGB-216-T-W

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

09

EAN

EAN

5901885266374

5901885263717

Driver for RGB strips with round radio touch remote control in black color. It allows you to 
control color and brightness.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 22 programs; 7 static colors.

Driver for RGB strips with radio touch remote control. It allows you to control the color 
by using the touch wheel.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 pre-set programs, low battery indicator 
in the remote control.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

216/432W

216/432W

3x6A

3x6A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PR-RGB-288-T-W
CATALOG NO.

PR-RGB-216TWS
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5901885269559

5903684853915

Driver for RGB strips with a radio touch remote control. The remote control comes in white color. 
It allows you to control the color and brightness.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 programs.

Driver for RGB strips with radio touch remote control and handle. It allows you to control the 
color and brightness. It comes with a wall-mount for the remote control.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 programs.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

216/432W

216/432W

3x6A

3x6A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT



PR-RGB-216-T-W3

PR-RGB-216-T-B

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

10

EAN

EAN

5901885267128

5901885263731

Driver for RGB strips with a radio remote control in white color. The possibility of a smooth 
color change using the touch wheel.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 pre-set programs, remote control battery 
low indicator.

Driver for RGB strips with radio remote control. The remote control comes in black color. 
It allows you to control color by using the touch wheel.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 pre-set programs, low battery
indicator in the remote control.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

216/432W

216/432W

3x6A

3x6A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PR-RGB-216TBS
CATALOG NO.

PR-RGB-216-T-B3
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5903684853922

5901885267111

Driver for RGB strips with radio touch remote control in black color together with a handle. 
It allows you to control the color and brightness.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 programs.

Driver for RGB strips with a radio remote control in black color. The possibility of a smooth 
change colors using the touch wheel.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 pre-set programs, low battery indicator
in the remote control.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

216/432W

216/432W

3x6A

3x6A

Radio Frequency (RF)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT



PR-RGB-72-24K-IR
CATALOG NO.

11

EAN

5902596558840

Basic driver for RGB strips with infrared remote control. Intuitive operation
and smooth adjustment of light intensity.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 16 static colors; 4 programs.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12V DC 72W 3x2A Infrared (IR)

PR-RGB-72-24K-RF
NR CATALOG NO.

EAN

5901885268583

Basic driver for RGB strips with radio remote control. Intuitive operation and smooth 
adjustment of light intensity.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 16 static colors; 4 programs.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12V DC 72W 3x2A Radio Frequency (RF)

PR-RGB-72-44K-IR
CATALOG NO.

PR-RGB-72-B
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5901885263687

5901885266534

Basic RGB strips driver with radio remote control. Intuitive operation and smooth adjustment
of light intensity.

Functions: smooth adjustment of the intensity, on / off, 20 static colors to choose from, 
8 dynamic functions.

Driver for RGB strips with radio remote control in black color. Color and brightness control. 
Small dimensions of the driver.

Functions: ON/OFF; color change; dimming; speed, brightness;11 pre-set programs
of light changes.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12V DC

12V DC

72W

72W

3x2A

3x2A

Infrared (IR)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT



PR-RGB-144-WALL-W
CATALOG NO.

12

EAN

5901885265063

RGB strip driver in the shape of a white glass panel. It allows you to choose the color
of light, individually adjust brightness, or select one of the pre-programmed scenes. 
Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; 7 static colors; 11 programs.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12-24V DC 144/288W 3x4A -

PR-RGB-144-WALL-W2
CATALOG NO.

EAN

5901885265049

Driver for RGB strips in the shape of a white glass panel. It allows you to choose the color of 
light, individually adjust brightness or select one of the pre-programmed scenes. 
Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; 7 static colors; 11 programs.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12-24V DC 144/288W 3x4A -

PR-RGB-144-WALL-B

PR-RGB-144-WALL-B2

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5901885263694

5901885265056

RGB strip driver in the shape of a black glass panel. It allows you to choose the color of light, 
individually adjust brightness or select one of the programmed scenes. 
Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; 7 static colors; 11 programs.

Driver for RGB strips in the shape of a white glass panel. It allows you to choose the color 
of light and individual brightness as well as select one of the pre-programmed scenes. 
Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; 7 static colors; 11 programs.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

144/288W

 144/288W

3x4A

3x4A

-

-

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT
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PR-RGB-144M-20K-IR
CATALOG NO.

EAN

5903684853960

Music driver for RGB strips with infrared remote control. Has the function of changing the color 
of light and brightness to the rhythm of music or with a dedicated remote control.

Functions: ON/OFF; color change; dimming; speed, brightness; 4 pre-set programs; 
4 programs according to the music rhythm.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12-24V DC 144/288W 3x4A Infrared (IR)

PR-RGB-216M-T-W
CATALOG NO.

EAN

5903684853977

Music driver for RGB strips with radio remote control. Has the function of changing the 
light color and brightness to the rhythm of music or with a dedicated remote control.

Functions: ON/OFF; color change; dimming; speed, brightness.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12-24V DC 144/288W 3x6A Radio Frequency (RF)

PR-RGBW-96-40K-IR
CATALOG NO.

PR-RGBW-288-T-W
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5903684853762

5901885269573

Driver for RGBW strips with infrared remote control. Intuitive operation and smooth 
adjustment of light intensity. A large palette of color selection.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change.

Driver for RGBW strips with radio touch remote control in white color.
It allows you to control color, brightness and change lighting scenes..

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 programs.

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

96/192W

216/432W

4x2A

4x6A

Infrared (IR)

Radio Frequency (RF)

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT
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PR-RGBW-288TWS
CATALOG NO.

PR-RGBW-192-WALL-W
CATALOG NO.

EAN

EAN

5903684853953

5901885265070

Driver for RGBW tapes with radio touch remote control in white color together with
a handle. It allows you to control color, brightness and change lighting scenes.

Functions: ON/OFF; dimming; color change; 18 programs.

Driver for RGBW strips in the shape of a white glass panel. It allows you to choose 
color of light, individually adjust brightness or select one of the pre-programmed 
scenes. Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: smooth adjustment of intensity, on/off, 7 static colors to choose from, 
13 pre-set programs.

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

216/432W

192/384W

4x6A

4x4A

Radio Frequency (RF)

-

PR-RGBW-192-WALL-B
CATALOG NO.

EAN

5901885265087

Driver for RGBW strips in the shape of a black glass panel. It allows you to choose 
color of light, individual brightness, or select one of the pre-programmed scenes. 
Easy installation using the PR-BOX.

Functions: smooth adjustment of intensity, on/off, 7 static colors to choose from, 
13 pre-set programs.

VOLTAGE CONTROL

12-24V DC 192/384W 4x4A -

PR-BOX
CATALOG NO.

EAN

5901885266527

LED panel driver box for recessed installation.

DIMENSION (MM)

82x82x50

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT



PR-WZ-RGB-12A
CATALOG NO.

PR-WZ-RGBW-24A

PR-WZ-RGBW-32A

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

PR-WZ-RGB-18A

15

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

5902596558499

5901885263779

5901885263786

5901885268590

Power amplifier for drivers used when the driver power is not sufficient. 
Simple connection by using screw clamps.

Power amplifier for drivers used when the driver power is not sufficient. 
Simple connection by using screw clamps.

Power amplifier for drivers used when the driver power is not sufficient. Simple 
connection by using screw clamps.

Power amplifier for drivers used when the driver power is not sufficient. 
Simple connection by using screw clamps.

VOLTAGE

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

VOLTAGE 

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

CONTROL

12-24V DC

5-24 VDC

12-24V DC

12-24V DC

144/288W

216/432W

288W

384W

3x4A

3x6A

4x6A

4x8A

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

PRESCOT DRIVERS

POWER CURRENT

POWER CURRENT

POWER

POWER

CURRENT

CURRENT
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